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Name

Elizabeth Niehaus
Kaitlyn Kutch

Erin McCoy

Nalwanga Nsubuga

Jordyn Gesser
Grace Sherburne
Rebecca Vu
Cami Price

Sofia Larson
Jocelyn Enriquez
Allyson Kennedy

Samantha McNeely

Name

Krista Gere
Olivia Bottoms
Ashley Gonzalez
Natsuki Sato
Sarah Hefren
Shaelymae Kutch
Ellie Gerhart

Noa Miyamoto
Keira Bradshaw

SETON CATHOLIC COUGARS
2020 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity

Height

57"
5'2"
5'3"
5'9"
57"
5'9"
53"
6'0"
57"
5'4"
5'5"
5'8"

Junior Varsity
Height
57"
52"
52"
50"
5' 5"
5 2"
5' 6"
50"
5' 6"

Position Year

DS 11
RS/DS 10
DS 12
M/RS 10
S 11
M/RS 11
DS 12
OH/M 10
OH/M 12
OH 10
OH/DS 9
M/RS 12

Position Year
9
9
9
10
9
11
9
10
9

Trhmmétics

0o0™

Head Coach
Kali Gesser

Assistants
Kerry Savage
Lindsay Southwick

Principal
Robert Rusk

Asst Principal
Dan Chase

Athletic Director
Phil Kent




